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 II.  SECTOR WISE DETAILS (CENTRAL)

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

TARGET GENERATION * PLF

GENERATION (MU) AND PLF (%)
Monitored
Capacity

(MW) PLFTARGET GENERATION  *

STATION APRIL 2025 - JAN-2026JAN-2026

52.85AGARTALA GT 52.62 775.00 48.7681.00 483.40135.00

4.76ANTA CCPP 1.53 401.00 7.9240.00 243.86419.33

5.47AURAIYA CCPP 1.11 777.00 7.1980.00 350.36663.36

10.85DADRI CCPP 1.76 955.00 6.8097.00 414.33829.78

2.01FARIDABAD CCPP 0.63 187.00 5.7219.00 181.39431.59

11.14GANDHAR CCPP 2.28 776.00 8.7374.00 421.43657.39

104.09KATHALGURI CCPP 48.08 1470.00 48.80148.00 1043.01291.00

13.77KAWAS CCPP 2.82 750.00 8.4879.00 408.75656.20

20.82MONARCHAK CCPP 27.71 494.00 53.2849.00 395.21101.00

0.00RATNAGIRI CCPP 0.00 1634.00 5.99160.00 866.021967.08

0.00R. GANDHI CCPP (Liq.) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00359.58

351.80TRIPURA CCPP 65.08 3354.00 60.67350.00 3237.35726.60

577.56ALL CENTRAL 10.73 11573.00 15.141177.00 8045.117237.91

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT

Remarks:-

rep_version :-
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